----- --------,
Model
/
I
'--------~- -- - -- - _ ___ ___J
C A - L--1 f____J___JI E
CB- 1 IE
MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
P-004A
HB£0) .:··j.i)C t:.~ L "t
:::. (J) {f!S,'"'• IJ 7._ I· t= 1aL·I& ~ h -c ~,- • ~ ·f,llmfil>~~ -t: liF!ItJ:_Jt(l)lr~
( i -t: - 1- n .. JF~ 1C,, -A:IS ,\1, :1 - 1.-·, ms ~~~~ ?'., {l,i,!f:Cl"tiFO rk Jt < t::.'
/-. .J '·"'ll' 'i'·(l) J'.l' r-~ 1) .., I (J) '"';-r.rn ~ r-o ( ~:. r.+-1-~ lv' 0 .-=';-A"":> -It l (it ~fi. ·i-J )nfl /" ' l =l-'.:.L:.tJ't-7 ~\:.. \o'O 1·
P-004A) -t: .::·:iili f.ii- < t::.· ~ ~ L!i' - f~ ~v' -c·---t o
How to order the parts
When ordering the spare parts described in this parts li
st, please clearly state the motor model, parts code, parts
name and quantity. Along with these items, the control nu
mber (at lower right of the surface. P-004A) of this parts
list should be preferably informed to us.
~~ 1iJ 0 :It a}j
1. ..• \t, : l :fii i'H~'liHI: .i~.Wd.: .i~Ufl L ~To
2. UL type: UL t:!Lf"ti-,\."1{7,; 1J nii•J)CT)-t:-1- lt..l.:i~m L ~T
3. CSA type: C SAn.!.f.~.W,( t;-t-?'II•J)CT)-t:-1· lt.-l.:i~fH LiT
4. Dual voltage: 7£f:i1L:I± iJ r ;J-: C7)H! ~· II~r l.: j®fH L i T o
( f§lj) 110/ 220V- 50/ 60Hz ...... _~i .fll
220/ 380V- 50Hz· .. · .. :=.fl:'l
5. Generalexport: l·. ~c 2 , 3, 4, ~ l~f-\ ' t.: ot!AIIHf:l -t:- f- 1 !..-l .: j~lfl
L ~ -t
Definition :
1 . Standard : means the standard pr ducts available in the inland
market.
2 . UL type : means the motors conforming to the UL specifications
(for the U.S.A.).
3 . CSA type : means tlie motors conforming to the CSA specifica
tions (for Canada)
4 . Dual voltage : means the following rated voltages :
(Ex.) 110/220V- 50/60Hz .. · .. ·Single-phase
220/380V- 50Hz ...... Three-phase
5 . General export : means the motors to be exported and does not
include those stated in items 2 ., 3 .,and 4 .
106-4 205
CSA type
General export
204-1
204-2
- 1 -
405
Dual voltage type
:Jtjllil'llln7t Common Parts
f•l:II J Q) ~
i Fig. il ll .w, :J - v w. l·t ::J- v ~1"£ -c Q) 0. !9 ... 0.>
i'fll 1-1 r. Description Amt.
(/) >+-' 0 1111 ... > j No. Parts No. Ref. No.
Reg. f£ ..J
<( co
~ ::::>
en :::> u 0
105-1 K10S90203408 BS902N034P08 S\V,PWHP+--<1'-~M4 >: 0.7 <8 P-Screw with SW &PW M4 ., 0. 7 / 8 2 0 lo 001
105-2 K10S90001408 BS900N014P08 P+·"'=i'·:; l\14 X 0. 7X 8 P-Screw M4 x 0 .7 <8 2 0
106-1 K 11 M96875905 BM968B759H05 1iti 7} "" End Cover 1 0 OIO I I
106-2 K 11 M96894403 BM968B944H03 !t&iJ-' ' End Cover 1 0
106-3 K 11 M96896602 BM968B966H02 t~ f) ,-:; End Cover 1 0
106-4 K11M96875901 BM968B759H01 kitd 7} /-\ End Cover 1 0 I
107-1 K11 M72850201 BM728D502P01 3 t>tit- ·1:7'::7 'I ll· 3P Receptacle 1 00 I I
107-2 K11 M72850202 BM728D502P02 3 M\7' 7 ';' 3P Plug 1 00 I I
108 K10S93501321 BS935N013P21 ~~~,.I.Q / ·~ ;/ .:z. 12.5Xl.2 Protective Bushing 12.5 x 1.2 1 0 ool I
109 K10S93501207 BS935N012P07 ~~~ ,,1~ 7' ·~ ;/ .:L 6.3 X 4.5 Protective Bushing 6.3 x 4 .5 1 0 I I I
110 K10S91502004 BS915N020P04 (I:{ HI~~ :r;: 84 Toothed Lock Washer 84 2 0
201 K10S90041406 BS900N414P06 P·U(ifiJ+--<t. ~ M4X0.7X6 P-Brass Screw M4 x 0.7 x 6 1 0 00 00 I
-202 K 1 OS91502004 BS915N020P04 ,·J~Hw :r.: 84 Toothed Lock Washer B4 1 0 OIO OOI I I
203 K10S90001410 BS900N014P1 0 p -J- ---.. :f. ~ M4 X 0. 7X 10 P-Screw M4 x 0.7 x 10 1 Ol I
204-1 K10S94522008 BS945N220P08 +1 0 / 7 ,, ' 7 HP-8N Nylon Clip HP-8N 1 0 I I I
204-2 K10S94522007 BS945N220P07 -?- 1 0 / 1 ,, -~ 7 HP-7N Nylon Clip H P-7N 1 0 I
205 K10S90203408 BS902N034P08 SW, PWHP+ --< 'f· ~ l\14 .<: 0. 7X 8 P-Screw with SW & PWM4 x 0.7 x 8 2 0 I
207 K11 M95884601 BM958D846H01 f~LiHii Protective Film 1 0 0 00